DOWNTOWN WARSAW YMCA

Y 4 GYM SCHEDULE

JUNE 10TH - AUGUST 31S5T

PARKVIEW WARSAW YMCA

June 10 - August 31

Downtown Gym
Wednesday Thursday i Saturday

Tuesday

5:00 AM |
6:00 AM Closed
7:00 AM
8:00 AM
9:00 AM

10:00 AM

11:00 AM

12:00 PM

1:00 PM . X
Pickleball Pickleball

12:30-3:30pm 12:30-3:30pm
Starting June 18th Starting June 18th

Closed
2:00 PM

3:00 PM

4:00 PM

5:00 PM Closed

6:00 PM

7:00 PM

8:00 PM
9:00 PM
10:00 PM

Court A Near Entry Doors Court B Near Emergency Exit Doors

NO FOOD OR DRINK ALLOWED IN THE GYM

Closeable. non-alass water bottles are allowed



